
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20069993 2038103575 RAHUL P VINISH 1 195
2 PU20015295 2038106948 ARUN SREEKUMAR 2 190
3 PU20035711 2038106591 LAKSHMINARAYANAN K 3 180
4 PU20006011 2038107185 DHINESHKUMARAN T 4 169
5 PU20034431 2038105902 EYAASHINI T 5 155
6 PU20073453 2038105544 V.DHIYAGARAJAN 6 152
7 PU20045867 2038105911 K. GOKUL 7 148
8 PU20067865 2038100444 MADIVILI JAYAPRATHAP 8 147
9 PU20020235 2038107308 SURENDHAR KUMAR V 9 146

10 PU20047957 2038101670 MANIKANDAN 10 145
11 PU20002431 2038104898 JEEVAREKHAA G 11 139
12 PU20006397 2038104934 PRASHANT D 12 135
13 PU20015743 2041205839 MADHOUMITHA V 13 135
14 PU20011295 2038104332 GAYADHRI.S 14 133
15 PU20070677 2038104609 RAVINDRAN S 15 130
16 PU20002419 2038104897 SHEEBA S 16 130
17 PU20017783 2038105846 ATHIYAMAN 17 130
18 PU20011343 2038104333 HARIKA P 18 128
19 PU20071909 2038101327 LINGALA VENKATESH 19 125
20 PU20019063 2038101638 MELBIN MATHEW 20 125
21 PU20051001 2038105524 SIVAPRIDHA A 21 124
22 PU20039315 2041204561 SAI SARANYA 22 124
23 PU20046977 2038101668 S. SUBHA 23 123
24 PU20002657 2041206927 BHAGYA ANIL 24 122
25 PU20000811 2038105786 DEEPAK J 25 122
26 PU20026689 2038105672 BHUVANESHWARI K 26 121
27 PU20005967 2038105806 PRAVEEN SESHADIRI V 27 121
28 PU20001289 2038102760 ABIN VARGHESE 28 120
29 PU20000955 2038104874 V.PRIYANKA 29 120
30 PU20006231 2038104932 JANAGI U 30 120
31 PU20014969 2038104375 SANJAYVIGNESH A 31 120

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20035351 2038101655 RAGAVI M 32 119
2 PU20059729 2038105920 KABILAN S 38 111
3 PU20021955 2038104099 PREETHALAKSHMI K 39 110
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4 PU20063681 2038105927 YEGANDHAVEL G 40 110
5 PU20008397 2038102603 RITHIK RAJ M 41 110
6 PU20028517 2038104943 MONIKA V 42 107
7 PU20070387 2038104606 MERLIVIYA L 43 105
8 PU20033287 2038104945 MARAN. V 44 105
9 PU20048707 2038104976 PAGYA O 45 105

10 PU20005233 2038102772 VYSAKH P MANOJ 46 105
11 PU20006063 2038106803 ANKIT KUMAR 47 104
12 PU20068861 2038101866 A SHAHIN 48 103
13 PU20021849 2038105853 JAYPERUMAL.V 49 102
14 PU20039783 2038101659 SUSHAANTHIKA D 51 100
15 PU20024057 2038100035 VADDE MADHU 52 100
16 PU20016561 2038107188 ORNICA NICHOLAS 54 98
17 PU20000637 2041205784 ISHWARYA S 56 98
18 PU20012959 2038104350 PRAVIN KALIDOSS 58 97
19 PU20045063 2038102941 MUHAMMED FAHIZ M 59 97
20 PU20012987 2038104352 DIVYA G 61 95
21 PU20022165 2038104100 RAGAVENDHIRA PRABU T 62 95
22 PU20035429 2038106517 ANNIE PRICILLA 63 95
23 PU20042169 2038103370 LAKSHMANAN P 65 95
24 PU20003573 2038104507 DHARANI J 66 95
25 PU20042321 2038107197 DEEPIKA S 68 95

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018389 2038105851 PAVITHRA K 36 113
2 PU20013109 2038101633 GOKUL RAJ M 50 102
3 PU20024201 2038104551 VENKATABARATHI D 73 93
4 PU20014059 2038104365 KIRUTHIGA T 107 77
5 PU20021945 2038104098 DHESIYA PRIYA T 108 77
6 PU20004673 2038101766 AISWARYA T S 116 74
7 PU20057275 2038106285 IYSWARYA 127 70
8 PU20045505 2038105353 KARTHIKEYAN 132 69
9 PU20074463 2038100450 PERIMIDI DASARADHAKUMAR 138 66

10 PU20045371 2038105910 N VIGNESHWARRAN 145 65
11 PU20043879 2038105339 UMAVATHI M 159 60
12 PU20042163 2038104955 YUVASHREE 161 60
13 PU20035413 2038106516 ABRAHAM P 162 60
14 PU20001599 2038104501 ARULARASAN 165 60

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20006943 2038103788 MONALI BHOYE 86 85
2 PU20025655 2038104558 S.VASSAVI 95 80
3 PU20060373 2038107503 YADLA GANESH KUMAR 141 65



END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20052119 2038102447 MATTIS ROY 120 73
2 PU20066741 2038100792 ALEENA P P 149 64

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20035351 2038101655 RAGAVI M 32 119
2 PU20007101 2038105817 P MADHUMATHY 33 116
3 PU20066177 2038105001 RACHANA K HALVADIA 34 115
4 PU20049037 2038107314 S AYISHA 35 115
5 PU20018389 2038105851 PAVITHRA K 36 113
6 PU20001279 2038104879 RAJAVELUS 37 112
7 PU20059729 2038105920 KABILAN S 38 111
8 PU20021955 2038104099 PREETHALAKSHMI K 39 110
9 PU20063681 2038105927 YEGANDHAVEL G 40 110

10 PU20008397 2038102603 RITHIK RAJ M 41 110
11 PU20028517 2038104943 MONIKA V 42 107
12 PU20070387 2038104606 MERLIVIYA L 43 105
13 PU20033287 2038104945 MARAN. V 44 105
14 PU20048707 2038104976 PAGYA O 45 105
15 PU20005233 2038102772 VYSAKH P MANOJ 46 105
16 PU20006063 2038106803 ANKIT KUMAR 47 104
17 PU20068861 2038101866 A SHAHIN 48 103
18 PU20021849 2038105853 JAYPERUMAL.V 49 102
19 PU20013109 2038101633 GOKUL RAJ M 50 102
20 PU20039783 2038101659 SUSHAANTHIKA D 51 100
21 PU20024057 2038100035 VADDE MADHU 52 100
22 PU20034331 2038102168 VONKAYALA GITHIKA 53 100
23 PU20016561 2038107188 ORNICA NICHOLAS 54 98
24 PU20024053 2038102913 NANDHU KN 55 98
25 PU20000637 2041205784 ISHWARYA S 56 98
26 PU20016331 2038103812 ANAMIKA SHARMA 57 98
27 PU20012959 2038104350 PRAVIN KALIDOSS 58 97
28 PU20045063 2038102941 MUHAMMED FAHIZ M 59 97
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29 PU20067849 2038106807 ADRIJ BANIK 60 97
30 PU20012987 2038104352 DIVYA G 61 95
31 PU20022165 2038104100 RAGAVENDHIRA PRABU T 62 95
32 PU20035429 2038106517 ANNIE PRICILLA 63 95
33 PU20041427 2038105301 SHANTHI S 64 95
34 PU20042169 2038103370 LAKSHMANAN P 65 95
35 PU20003573 2038104507 DHARANI J 66 95
36 PU20036671 2038103519 AKHIL BENNY 67 95
37 PU20042321 2038107197 DEEPIKA S 68 95
38 PU20050587 2038105521 R BALAJI 69 94
39 PU20007717 2038104302 RAMADEVI.T 70 94
40 PU20059613 2038105919 JAI GANESH J 71 94
41 PU20053549 2038105914 FAIYAZ AHAMAD F 72 93
42 PU20024201 2038104551 VENKATABARATHI D 73 93
43 PU20050551 2038105520 KARTHIKEYAN 74 93
44 PU20008359 2038104307 SAGILA.S 75 92
45 PU20074017 2038103578 ARJUN K 76 92
46 PU20009827 2038104318 ESHWARIA 77 90
47 PU20042151 2038105308 SRINAATH 78 90
48 PU20016329 2038103811 JATIN GAUR 79 90
49 PU20078531 2038106339 REVATHI R 80 89
50 PU20004431 2038104919 BASKAR I 81 89
51 PU20078743 2038106340 MONICA V 82 88
52 PU20002243 2038104895 MOHAMED ISMAIL A 83 88
53 PU20048229 2038104969 V. SWARNA REKHA 84 88
54 PU20053843 2038100185 SUBHAM KUMAR NAYAK 85 88
55 PU20006943 2038103788 MONALI BHOYE 86 85
56 PU20060207 2038105922 PAVITHRA K 87 85
57 PU20003689 2038104913 SANJAI. S 88 85
58 PU20035521 2038101656 INDUMATHI D 89 85
59 PU20052173 2038105592 AKBAR BASHA 90 84
60 PU20005845 2041205804 MONCHER AGNES NANCY .D 91 83
61 PU20006281 2041205809 AMARISH. N 92 81
62 PU20000047 2038105778 EZHILARASI .C 93 80
63 PU20001751 2038104885 AFRIN SHAGANAS 94 80
64 PU20025655 2038104558 S.VASSAVI 95 80
65 PU20077033 2038106668 JEYAVASUKI G 96 80
66 PU20077533 2038106674 NIVEDHA V 97 80
67 PU20023449 2038105867 YUVARAJ S 98 80
68 PU20042177 2038105310 DHIVAKARAN V 99 80
69 PU20010857 2038105821 VIJAY.M 100 80
70 PU20005853 2038104928 GLORIA SHARMILA.M 101 79
71 PU20072545 2038105535 JAYASEELAN M 102 78
72 PU20025973 2038104146 KAUSALYA G 103 78
73 PU20004489 2038104920 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 104 78
74 PU20013173 2038105826 LOHITHA R 105 78
75 PU20002925 2038105794 SHANMUGAPRIYA B 106 77



76 PU20014059 2038104365 KIRUTHIGA T 107 77
77 PU20021945 2038104098 DHESIYA PRIYA T 108 77
78 PU20040599 2038106658 ARUN RATHNARAJ P 109 77
79 PU20069367 2038102180 SONY SHAW 110 77
80 PU20027383 2038105883 OLIYARASI K 111 75
81 PU20017017 2038104390 JEEVITHA N 112 75
82 PU20000399 2038104499 KAMALI N 113 75
83 PU20059063 2038106302 HARISH.V 114 75
84 PU20014291 2038104369 AKSHAYA KALAIVANI S M 115 75
85 PU20004673 2038101766 AISWARYA T S 116 74
86 PU20012723 2038104530 GAYATHRI M 117 74
87 PU20032329 2038105893 NATHANEAL DELEROCK R 118 73
88 PU20048183 2038104967 ARIDHA R 119 73
89 PU20052119 2038102447 MATTIS ROY 120 73
90 PU20013215 2038104531 VIVEK V 121 72
91 PU20040127 2038104952 OOVIYA 122 72
92 PU20069785 2038104599 SANGEETHA S 123 71
93 PU20058469 2041204581 V. DEVI ANUSHREE 124 70

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20050587 2038105521 R BALAJI 69 94
2 PU20007717 2038104302 RAMADEVI.T 70 94
3 PU20053549 2038105914 FAIYAZ AHAMAD F 72 93
4 PU20050551 2038105520 KARTHIKEYAN 74 93
5 PU20008359 2038104307 SAGILA.S 75 92
6 PU20074017 2038103578 ARJUN K 76 92
7 PU20009827 2038104318 ESHWARIA 77 90
8 PU20042151 2038105308 SRINAATH 78 90
9 PU20004431 2038104919 BASKAR I 81 89

10 PU20078743 2038106340 MONICA V 82 88
11 PU20002243 2038104895 MOHAMED ISMAIL A 83 88
12 PU20048229 2038104969 V. SWARNA REKHA 84 88
13 PU20053843 2038100185 SUBHAM KUMAR NAYAK 85 88
14 PU20060207 2038105922 PAVITHRA K 87 85
15 PU20003689 2038104913 SANJAI. S 88 85
16 PU20035521 2038101656 INDUMATHI D 89 85
17 PU20052173 2038105592 AKBAR BASHA 90 84
18 PU20005845 2041205804 MONCHER AGNES NANCY .D 91 83
19 PU20006281 2041205809 AMARISH. N 92 81
20 PU20000047 2038105778 EZHILARASI .C 93 80
21 PU20077033 2038106668 JEYAVASUKI G 96 80
22 PU20023449 2038105867 YUVARAJ S 98 80
23 PU20042177 2038105310 DHIVAKARAN V 99 80
24 PU20010857 2038105821 VIJAY.M 100 80
25 PU20005853 2038104928 GLORIA SHARMILA.M 101 79



26 PU20072545 2038105535 JAYASEELAN M 102 78
27 PU20025973 2038104146 KAUSALYA G 103 78
28 PU20004489 2038104920 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 104 78
29 PU20013173 2038105826 LOHITHA R 105 78
30 PU20002925 2038105794 SHANMUGAPRIYA B 106 77
31 PU20040599 2038106658 ARUN RATHNARAJ P 109 77
32 PU20027383 2038105883 OLIYARASI K 111 75
33 PU20017017 2038104390 JEEVITHA N 112 75
34 PU20000399 2038104499 KAMALI N 113 75
35 PU20059063 2038106302 HARISH.V 114 75
36 PU20014291 2038104369 AKSHAYA KALAIVANI S M 115 75
37 PU20012723 2038104530 GAYATHRI M 117 74
38 PU20032329 2038105893 NATHANEAL DELEROCK R 118 73
39 PU20048183 2038104967 ARIDHA R 119 73
40 PU20013215 2038104531 VIVEK V 121 72
41 PU20040127 2038104952 OOVIYA 122 72
42 PU20069785 2038104599 SANGEETHA S 123 71
43 PU20077711 2038106675 SABREEN BEGUM M A 125 70
44 PU20062209 2038106328 ALEXANDER L 126 70
45 PU20034591 2038104948 SIVARANJANI R 128 70
46 PU20005467 2041205801 NARMADHA P 129 70
47 PU20003019 2038104904 PRAKASH.R 130 70
48 PU20053867 2038105608 RAMYA 131 70
49 PU20017013 2038104389 DIVYA .K 133 68
50 PU20045757 2038104957 THARANI P 135 67
51 PU20022323 2038103494 SOURAV GOPAL M 137 66
52 PU20040373 2038101661 AARTHI M 139 65
53 PU20020299 2038104087 MUTHUKUMARAN D 140 65
54 PU20000239 2038105779 ARUNKUMAR 142 65
55 PU20044677 2038105343 SAKTHIVENKADAM 143 65
56 PU20001865 2038105790 GAYATHRI. S 144 65
57 PU20073353 2038105542 MONCARMEL JOHANNA 146 65
58 PU20064539 2038100780 SIVA PRASAD K 147 65
59 PU20045653 2038105354 SATHISHKUMAR 148 64
60 PU20077229 2038106670 DHIVYADARSHINI 150 64
61 PU20054939 2038103553 BHINIL BABU V 151 64
62 PU20002931 2038101626 SUSHMIDHA K 152 63
63 PU20012531 2038105825 AJITH 153 63
64 PU20021731 2038104097 PRIYATHARSHINY K 154 62
65 PU20021987 2038102637 VISHNU P S 157 61
66 PU20069511 2038101233 GURRAM SHASHI KUMAR 160 60
67 PU20037331 2038106618 DIVAHAR.S 164 60
68 PU20026075 2038104149 GUGAPRIYA R 167 59
69 PU20010985 2038102907 ABDUL BASITH P 168 59
70 PU20040143 2038103139 SACHIN S 169 59
71 PU20015195 2038105836 DIVYA PARAMESWARI.P 171 57
72 PU20001819 2038104888 RABIDRAJ.R 172 56



73 PU20023699 2038104117 AKSHAYA M 173 56
74 PU20002037 2038104892 SURYA T 174 56
75 PU20012981 2038104351 K. SUVETHA 177 55

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20005229 2038104926 ARVINTH M 166 60
2 PU20073809 2038105547 DINAKARANE B 175 56
3 PU20051709 2038105532 JAYAKANTH T 187 52
4 PU20004837 2038102901 NITHINA K P 193 50
5 PU20051907 2038105589 PRIYADHARSHINI J 195 50
6 PU20046903 2038101589 SEELI PRUDHVI 205 47
7 PU20036395 2038106609 KIRUTHIKA S 206 47
8 PU20002137 2038104894 P. KALPANA DEVI 212 45
9 PU20036327 2038106607 SHILPA S 220 40

10 PU20058171 2038106293 DHARANIRAJAN . V 221 40
11 PU20062333 2038107203 M.ELAKKIYA 228 37
12 PU20025391 2038104136 GAYATHRI K 240 30
13 PU20001119 2038104500 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN K 242 27
14 PU20026051 2038104148 SARAVANAMOORTHY P 247 25
15 PU20040867 2038104567 YUVARANJANI B 250 20
16 PU20046073 2038105361 VINOTH KUMAR B 251 20
17 PU20028019 2038105688 NISHANTHY J 261 10
18 PU20066627 2038105009 RAVIKUMAR S 262 10
19 PU20043625 2038105336 GEERTHANA.B 264 5

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


